TOWN BOARD TOWN OF BRUNSWICK Regular Meeting

October 8, 2020

FILED RESOLUTIONS

Number	Title	Description
TBA	RESOLUTION APPOINTING SUPERINTENDENT OF HIGHWAYS	This Resolution appoints Terry Scriven to the Office of Superintendent of Highways for a term to expire 12/31/21
ТВА	RESOLUTION APPROVING 2021 TENTATIVE BUDGET AS 2021 PRELIMINARY BUDGET OF THE TOWN OF BRUNSWICK	This Resolution adopts the 2021 Preliminary Budget of the Town of Brunswick
ТВА	RESOLUTION AND ORDER ESTABLISHING EXTENSION OF TOWN OF BRUNSWICK CONSOLIDATED WATER DISTRICT	This Resolution and Order establishes the extension of the Brunswick Consolidated Water District in connection with the Sharpe Road Subdivision
ТВА	RESOLUTION AND ORDER ESTABLISHING SHARPE ROAD SUBDIVISION BRUNSWICK DRAINAGE DISTRICT	This Resolution and Order establishes the Sharpe Road Subdivision Brunswick Drainage District
TBA		
ТВА		
TBA		